Single Rope Speed Relay | Verified Resuits |

Event: Single Rope Speed Relay Division: European
Open Tournament
Place Total BaseScore Deductions Team
4 327 327 0 Belgium
5 319.5 319.5 0 Belgium

2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results

Gender: Mixed Age Group: 12-15
Participants Entry #
X Ine Claus 2L Janke De Deken 156
L Anke Vandenbussche 2 Flor Vergucht
2 Mattis Amerijckx 2 Louise Rogiers 157

A Arne Van den Abbeele

A lllian Van Remoortel



Single Rope Double Unders Relay | Verified Results |

Event: Single Rope Double Unders Relay

Place
4

7T

8

Total
162
152.5
150

BaseScore
162

152.5

150

Deductions
0
0
0

Division: European
Open Tournament
Team
Belgium
Hungary
Belgium

2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results

Gender: Mixed

Participants

L Mattis Amerijckx

L Moénika Vass

A Anke Vandenbussche

Age Group: 12-15

A Elise Verbesselt
A Sandor Vass
2 Flor Vergucht

Entry #
159
160
158



Double Dutch Speed Relay [ Verified Results ] 2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results
Event: Double Dutch Speed Relay Division: European Gender: Mixed Age Group: 12-15
Open Tournament
Place Total BaseScore Deductions Team Participants Entry #
2 286.5 286.5 0 Belgium A Mattis Amerijckx A Louise Rogiers 167
A lllian Van Remoortel A Elise Verbesselt
2 280.5 280.5 0 Belgium A Ine Claus A Janke De Deken 166

2 Anke Vandenbussche 2 Flor Vergucht



Double Dutch Speed Sprint | Verified Results |

Event: Double Dutch Speed Sprint

Place
3

7T

Division: European
Open Tournament

Total BaseScore Deductions Team

157 157 0 Belgium
136 136 0 Belgium
135 135 0 Hungary

Gender: Mixed

Participants

A Janke De Deken

AL Flor Vergucht

A Jitske Hosselaer

2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results

Age Group: 12-15

A lllian Van Remoortel

L Nadin Palinkas
2 Sandor Vass

Entry #
L Anke Vandenbussche 168
2 Louise Rogiers 169
A Monika Vass 170



Single Rope Pair Freestyle [ Verified Results ] 2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results
Event: Single Rope Pair Freestyle Division: European Gender: Mixed Age Group: 12-15
Open Tournament
Entry
Place Total Diff (D) Rep (U) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req EI (Q) Team Participants #
2 17.95 20.35 0 +2% 7% 7% Belgium 2 Ine Claus A Flor Vergucht 161
3 16.11 18.22 0 -5% -2% -5% Belgium 2 Mattis Amerijckx 2 Jitske Hosselaer 162

4 11.08 14.42 0 -3% -12% -10% Hungary L Monika Vass A Sandor Vass 163



Single Rope Team Freestyle | Verified Results |

Event: Single Rope Team Freestyle Division: European
Open Tournament

Place Total Diff (D) Rep (U) Pres (P) Miss (M)
3 9.65 12.41 0 -5% 7%
5 6.43 11.15 0 -21% -17%

2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results

Gender: Mixed Age Group: 12-15
Req EI (Q) Team Participants
-12% Belgium XL Ine Claus
2 Anke
Vandenbussche
-12% Belgium L Mattis Amerijckx

A Arne Van den
Abbeele

Entry
#
2L Janke De Deken 164
2 Flor Vergucht

A Jitske Hosselaer 165
A Elise Verbesselt



Double Dutch Single Freestyle [ Verified Results ] 2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results
Event: Double Dutch Single Freestyle Division: European Gender: Mixed Age Group: 12-15
Open Tournament
Entry
Place Total Diff (D) Rep (U) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req EI (Q) Team Participants #
2 19.66 19.94 0 +6% 7% +0% Belgium A Janke De Deken L Anke 171
Vandenbussche
2 Flor Vergucht
4 17.04 15.95 0 +9% 2% +0% Hungary A Nadin Palinkas L Monika Vass 173
AL Sandor Vass
7 14.83 14.55 0 +4% 2% +0% Belgium 2 Mattis Amerijckx 2 Arne Van den 172
Abbeele

A FElise Verbesselt



Double Dutch Pair Freestyle [ Verified Results ] 2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results
Event: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle Division: European Gender: Mixed Age Group: 12-15
Open Tournament
Entry

Place Total Diff (D) Rep (U) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req EI (Q) Team Participants #

1 14.26 15.7 0 +3% -10% 2% Belgium A Ine Claus A Janke De Deken 174
2 Anke 2 Flor Vergucht
Vandenbussche

4 11.1 11.25 0 +6% 2% -5% Belgium A Mattis Amerijckx A Jitske Hosselaer 175
2 lllian Van A Elise Verbesselt

Remoortel



TSRO

Single Rope

Double Unders

Speed Rela

Pair Freestyle

Team Freestyle

Total

Entry

Members

Country

Score

Norm

Rank

Score

Norm

Rank Score

Norm Rank

Score

Norm

Rank

Rsum

Nsum Rank

Tiebreak

1139

Nena Vanalderwerelt
Louise Caryn

Fleur Schelstraete
Moon Goeminne
Kato De Potter

Denmark

165

83,92

330

82,74

3 21,09

100,00

12,53

85,95

352,62

1140

Lieze Geerts
Charlotte Daneels
Jenna Olbrechts
Esther Lombaerts
Jill Marién

Belgium

165

83,92

334

90,01

2| 16,91

65,94

5,44

17,74

14

257,61

1141

Nina Bggh Krogh-Madsen

Mathilde Morthorst
Marie Johanne Riis
Frida Printz

Emma Poulsen
Dagmar Nymark Bruun

Denmark

116

291

11,90

7 11,07

18,36

3,7

1,00

29

32,25

1142

Sara Poulsen

Jasmina Skaarup
Mathilde Vig Jeppesen
Ida Buttenschgn

Denmark

122,5

12,00

292,5

14,62

6) 10,46

13,39

7,64

38,91

24

78,92

1143

Emma Hollé

Lara Kal6

Séra Dorka Magyar
Bogldrka Prokaj
Emese Uri

Zselyke Gréta Mester

Hungary

174,5

100,00

339,5

100,00

1 15,74

56,41

13,99

100,00

356,41

1144

Emmy Albihn
Dora Hansson
Ruth Selander
Ida Wennberg

Sweden

159,5

74,62

285

1,00

1,00

6,55

28,42

26

105,04

1156

Flor Vergucht

Ine Claus

Anke Vandenbussche
Janke De Deken

Belgium

150

58,54

327

77,29

4 17,95

74,41

9,65

58,24

15

268,49

1157

Louise Rogiers

Jitske Hosselaer

Arne Van den Abbeele
Illian Van Remoortel
Elise Verbesselt
Mattis Amerijckx

Belgium

162

78,85

319,5

63,67

5 16,11

59,42

6,43

27,27

19

229,20




TDDO

Double Dutch

Speed Rela

Speed Sprint

Pair Freestyle

Single Freest

Total

Entry

Members

Country

Score

Norm

Rank

Score

Norm

Rank

Score

Norm

Rank

Score

Norm

Rank

Rsum

Nsum Rank

Tiebreak

1150

Louise Caryn

Fleur Schelstraete
Nena Vanalderwerelt
Moon Goeminne
Kato De Potter

Belgium

235

1,00

160

50,50

8,66

13,10

23,71

100,00

17

164,60

1151

Charlotte Daneels
Jenna Olbrechts
Esther Lombaerts
Lieze Geerts

Jill Marién

Belgium

250

25,75

190,5

100,00

9,72

29,55

16,47

51,64

16

206,94

1152

Dagmar Nymark Bruun
Emma Poulsen

Frida Printz

Marie Johanne Riis
Mathilde Morthorst

Nina Bggh Krogh-Madsen

Denmark

242

12,55

148

31,02

7,88

1,00

8,89

1,00

28

45,57

1153

Szonja Anna Kadar
Liliana Wojnowska

Fanni Réka Kovéts
Szonja Németh

Zs6fia Zsuzsanna Mihalik
Kitti Andorfi-Kovacs

Hungary

295

100,00

142

21,29

8,43

16,1

49,16

19

179,99

1154

Emma Holld

Lara Kalé

Séra Dorka Magyar
Boglarka Prokaj
Emese Uri

Hungary

264

48,85

129,5

1,00

13,69

91,16

17,62

59,32

18

200,32

1155

Emmy Albihn
Dora Hansson
Ruth Selander
Ida Wennberg

Sweden

268,5

56,28

156

44,01

11,7

60,28

12,45

24,78

18

185,34

1158

Flor Vergucht

Ine Claus

Anke Vandenbussche
Janke De Deken

Belgium

280,5

76,08

157

45,63

14,26

100,00

19,66

72,95

294,65

1159

Louise Rogiers

Jitske Hosselaer

Arne Van den Abbeele
lllian Van Remoortel
Elise Verbesselt
Mattis Amerijckx

Belgium

286,5

85,98

136

11,55

50,97

14,83

40,68

19

189,17




TAAC

Double

Dutch

Singl

Rope

Speed Relay

Speed Sprint

Pair Freestyle

Single Freestyle

Double Unders

Speed Rela

Pair Freestyle

Team Freest

le

Total

Rsum

Entry

Country

Score

Norm

Rank

Score

Norm Rank

Score

Norm Rank

Score

Norm Rank

Score

Norm Rank

Score

Norm

Rank

Score

Norm Rank

Score

Norm

Rank

Nsum Rank

Tiebreak

1145

Louise Caryn
Fleur Schelstraete
Nena Vanalderwerelt
Moon Goeminne
Kato De Potter

Belgium

235

1,00

160

50,50

8,66

13,10

23,71

100,00

62,02

330

82,74

21,09

100,00

12,53

85,95

495,32

1146

Charlotte Daneels
Esther Lombaerts
Jenna Olbrechts
Jill Marién

Lieze Geerts

Belgium

250

29,83

190,5

100,00

9,72

29,55

16,47

51,64

165

62,02

334

90,01

16,91

65,94

17,74

29

446,73

1147

Dagmar Nymark Bruun
Emma Poulsen

Frida Printz

Marie Johanne Riis
Mathilde Morthorst

Nina Bggh Krogh-Madsen

Denmark

242

14,46

148

31,02

116

291

11,90

11,07,

18,36

79,74

1148

al

Emma Hollo

Lara Kalé

Zselyke Gréta Mester
Emese Uri

Boglarka Prokaj

Séra Dorka Magyar

Hungary

264

56,75

1295

13,69

91,16

17,62

59,32

174,5

73,85

339,5

100,00

15,74

56,41

13,99

100,00

538,48

1149

Ida Wennberg
Emmy Albihn

Ruth Selander
Dora Hansson

Sweden

268,5

65,40

156

44,01

60,28

12,45

24,78

195,5

100,00

285

6,55

28,42

324,88

1160

Flor Vergucht

Ine Claus

Anke Vandenbussche
Janke De Deken

Belgium

280,5

88,47

157

45,63

14,26

100,00

19,66

72,95

150

43,34

327

77,29

17,95

74,41

9,65

58,24

560,34

1161

Elise Verbesselt

lllian Van Remoortel
Arne Van den Abbeele
Jitske Hosselaer
Louise Rogiers

Mattis Amerijckx

Belgium

286,5

100,00

136

11,55

50,97

14,83

40,68

162

58,28

319,5

63,67

16,11

59,42

27,27

411,84




